p
n
eu
a
ir
e
2 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
PST Series Power Slides . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3-9

D
B
How to Order
Bore Sizes
16 = 16 mm
20 = 20 mm
25 = 25 mm
Standard Stroke
010 = 10 mm 050 = 50 mm
020 = 20 mm 075 = 75 mm
025 = 25 mm 100 = 100 mm
030 = 30 mm
040 = 40 mm
Seal Option
1 = Buna
2 = Viton
Sensing Type
Standard Cord Set
1 = Hall Switch - PNP (sourcing)
2 = Hall Switch - NPN (sinking)
3 = Reed Switch
6 = No Sensing
Quick Disconnect Cord Set
Z = Hall Switch - PNP (sourcing)
Y = Hall Switch - NPN (sinking)
X = Reed Switch
See Sensor section.
PST 16 050 B 1 6 D 4
Shock Option
Hardware Only
1 = Extend
2 = Retract
3 = Extend/Retract
4 = No Shock Hardware
Hardware and Shocks
A = Extend
B = Retract
C = Extend/Retract
Stroke Adjustment
1 = Extend Stroke
2 = Retract Stroke
3 = Extend/Retract
4 = No Stroke Adjustment
Sensing Position
A = Single Position Extend
B = Single Position Retract
C = Extend and Retract
D = No Sensing
4
DESCRIPTION PART NO. PART NO.
QUICK
SWITCH STANDARD DISCONNECT
HPNPS31 HPNPQ31
HNPNS32 HNPNQ32
RSS02 RSQ02
- PXC90
- PXCST
Hall Effect - PNP (Sourcing)
Hall Effect - NPN (Sinking)
Reed Switch
90° 5 meter cable
Straight 5 meter cable
When 0rdering Additional Sensors
Extend Stroke Adjustment Kit
MODEL NO.
PST16
PST20
PST25
PART NO.
PSTSAKE16
PSTSAKE20